
Chemicals

ACDelco Part Number Product Description Unit of Issue

88900161

88900163

88900164

88901042

88901043

88901044

88900162

88901983

Combustion Cleaner

Brake Parts Cleaner

Super Penetrant

Carburetor Cleaner

Engine Degreaser

Crankcase Cleaner

Fuel Injector Cleaner

Fuel System Cleaner

454ml

565ml

454ml

435ml

475ml

350ml

350ml

350ml


