

Chemicals

ACDelco Part Number	Product Description	Unit of Issue
88900161	Combustion Cleaner	454ml
88900163	Brake Parts Cleaner	565ml
88900164	Super Penetrant	454ml
88901042	Carburetor Cleaner	435ml
88901043	Engine Degreaser	475ml
88901044	Crankcase Cleaner	350ml
88900162	Fuel Injector Cleaner	350ml
88901983	Fuel System Cleaner	350ml